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Theme 1 - Natural Assets  
Theme 1   Robin Matthews Robin.Matthews@hutton.ac.uk
 
Soil
WP1.1	Allan Lilly Allan.Lilly@hutton.ac.uk

             1.1.1	Soil and its ecosystem function - Roy Neilson (roy.neilson@hutton.ac.uk) / Eric Paterson (eric.paterson@hutton.ac.uk) 	

	1.1.2	Ruth Mitchell ruth.mitchell@hutton.ac.uk
	1.1.3	Jagadeesh Yeluripati Jagadeesh.Yeluripati@hutton.ac.uk
               1.1.4	Jack Holland Jack.Holland@hutton.ac.uk


Water resources and flood risk management
 WP1.2	 Marc Stutter Marc.Stutter@hutton.ac.uk

              1.2.1	Mark Wilkinson Mark.Wilkinson@hutton.ac.uk
	1.2.2	vice James Sample (Contact Marc.Stutter@hutton.ac.uk)	
	1.2.3	vice Iain Brown (Contact Marc.Stutter@hutton.ac.uk )		
	1.2.4	Kerry Waylen	Kerry.Waylen@hutton.ac.uk


Biodiversity and ecosystems
WP1.3	Rob Brooker Rob.Brooker@hutton.ac.uk

	1.3.1	Robin Pakeman	Robin.Pakeman@hutton.ac.uk
              1.3.2	Anke Fischer Anke.Fischer@hutton.ac.uk
              1.3.3	Glenn Iason Glenn.Iason@hutton.ac.uk
              1.3.4	Paula Novo Paula.Novo@hutton.ac.uk


Integrated and sustainable management of natural assets
WP1.4	Kirsty Blackstock Kirsty.Blackstock@hutton.ac.uk

 	1.4.1	Alistair McVittie (SRUC)	Alistair.McVittie@sruc.ac.uk
               1.4.2	Alessandro Gimona Alessandro.Gimona@hutton.ac.uk
               1.4.3	Justin Irvine Justin.Irvine@hutton.ac.uk


Theme 2 - Productive and Sustainable Land Management and Rural Economies   
Theme 2   Mike Hutchins (SRUC) Mike.Hutchins@sruc.ac.uk  , Ian Toth Ian.Toth@hutton.ac.uk
  	
Crop and grassland production and disease control
WP2.1	Alison Lees (Pathology) Alison.Lees@hutton.ac.uk , Mark Taylor (Genetics) Mark.Taylor@hutton.ac.uk

	2.1.1	Glenn Bryan Glenn.Bryan@hutton.ac.uk
	2.1.2	Mark Taylor Mark.Taylor@hutton.ac.uk
	2.1.3	John Jones John.Jones@hutton.ac.uk
	2.1.4	Adrian Newton   Adrian.Newton@hutton.ac.uk
	2.1.5	Jennie Brierley	Jennie.Brierley@hutton.ac.uk
              2.1.6	Fiona Burnett (SRUC) Fiona.Burnett@hutton.ac.uk
	2.1.7	Philip White Philip.White@hutton.ac.uk
	2.1.8	Pete Iannetta Pete.Iannetta@hutton.ac.uk
 

Livestock production, health, welfare and disease control
WP2.2	Nicola Holden Nicola.Holden@hutton.ac.uk

              2.2.1	Mike Coffey (SRUC) Mike.Coffey@sruc.ac.uk
	2.2.2	Mara Rocchi (MRI) Mara.Rocchi@moredun.ac.uk
              2.2.3	David Griffiths (MRI) David.Griffiths@moredun.ac.uk
 	2.2.4	Andy Love Andy.Love@hutton.ac.uk
	2.2.5	Andy Love Andy.Love@hutton.ac.uk	
	2.2.6	Nicola Holden Nicola.Holden@hutton.ac.uk	
	2.2.7	Alistair Lawrence (SRUC) Alistair.Lawrence@hutton.ac.uk
	2.2.8	Rick D'eath (SRUC) Rick.D'eath@sruc.ac.uk
	2.2.9	Richard Dewhurst (SRUC) Richard.Dewhurst@sruc.ac.uk
 	

Agricultural systems and land
WP2.3	Eileen Wall (SRUC) Eileen.Wall@sruc.ac.uk
	 	
              	2.3.1	Tom McNeilly (MRI) Tom.McNeilly@moredun.ac.uk
	2.3.2	Lee-Ann Sutherland Lee-Ann.Sutherland@hutton.ac.uk
	2.3.3	Nicola HoldenNicola.Holden@hutton.ac.uk 	
	2.3.4	Tim George  Tim.George@hutton.ac.uk
	2.3.5	Vera Eory (SRUC) Vera.Eory@sruc.ac.uk
	2.3.6	Tim Daniell Tim.Daniell@hutton.ac.uk
	2.3.7	Kairsty Topp (SRUC) Kairsty.Topp@sruc.ac.uk	
              	2.3.8	Ali Karley Ali.Karley@hutton.ac.uk
	2.3.9	Cathy Hawes Cathy.Hawes@hutton.ac.uk
	2.3.10	Davide Cammarano Davide.Cammarano@hutton.ac.uk
	2.3.11	Graham Begg Graham.Begg@hutton.ac.uk
	2.3.12	Katrin Prager Katrin.Prager@hutton.ac.uk
	

Rural Industries	
WP2.4	Keith Matthews	 Keith.Matthews@hutton.ac.uk

	2.4.1	Gary Polhill Gary.Polhill@hutton.ac.uk
	2.4.2	Lee-Ann Sutherland Lee-Ann.Sutherland@hutton.ac.uk
	2.4.3	Mike Rivington	Mike.Rivington@hutton.ac.uk


Theme 3 - Health and Wellbeing   
Theme 3 Derek Stewart	 Derek.Stewart@hutton.ac.uk
	
Improved food and drink production
WP3.1	Derek Stewart	Derek.Stewart@hutton.ac.uk

	3.1.1	Derek Stewart	Derek.Stewart@hutton.ac.uk
	3.1.2	Gordon McDougall Gordon.McDougall@hutton.ac.uk
	3.1.3	Nicola Holden / Rupert Hough Nicola.Holden@hutton.ac.uk  /Rupert.Hough@hutton.ac.uk 	
	3.1.4	Derek Stewart Derek.Stewart@hutton.ac.uk	


Healthy diets and dietary choice	
WP3.2	Paul Haggarty (RINH) P.Haggarty@abdn.ac.uk  	

	3.2.1	Paul Haggarty (RINH) P.Haggarty@abdn.ac.uk  	 	
               3.2.2	Petra Louis (RINH) P.Louis@abdn.ac.uk 	
	3.2.3	Baukje de Roos (RINH)  B.DeRoos@abdn.ac.uk
	3.2.4	Jennie Macdiarmid (RINH) J.Macdiarmid@abdn.ac.uk 	


Food Security	
WP3.3	Cesar Revoredo Giha (SRUC) Cesar.Revoredo@sruc.ac.uk 	 

	3.3.1	Cesar Revoredo Giha (SRUC) Cesar.Revoredo@sruc.ac.uk	
	3.3.2	Flora Douglas (RINH) F.Douglas@abdn.ac.uk 	
	3.3.3	David Watts (RINH) David.Watts@abdn.ac.uk 
	 

Communities and wellbeing
WP3.4	Deb Roberts Deb.Roberts@hutton.ac.uk 	

	3.4.1	Andrew Copus Andrew.Copus@hutton.ac.uk 	
	3.4.2	Patricia Melo Patricia.Melo@hutton.ac.uk 	
	3.4.3	Kate Irvine Katherine.Irvine@hutton.ac.uk  	
	3.4.4	Mags Currie Margaret.currie@hutton.ac.uk 


RESAS Work Package Contacts
1.1 – Sandra Marks Sandra.Marks@gov.scot
1.2 – Helen Jones Helen.M.Jones@gov.scot 
1.3 – Joanna Drewitt Joanna.Drewitt@gov.scot
1.4 – Chris Dodds Chris.Dodds@gov.scot

2.1 – Denise A’Hara   Denise.A'Hara@gov.scot
2.2 – Nia Ball Nia.Ball@gov.scot
2.3 – Liam Kelly Liam.Kelly@gov.scot 
2.4 – Richard Murray Richard.Murray@gov.scot

3.1 – Denise A’Hara  Denise.A'Hara@gov.scot
3.2 – Denise A’Hara Denise.A'Hara@gov.scot 			
3.3 – Rose Munenura Rose.Munenura@gov.scot 			
3.4 – Graeme Beale Graeme.Beale@gov.scot 
		


	
